
PRICE LIST
SHAMPOING & BRUSHING
SAMPOING & BLOWDRY

COUPE / CUT

Brushing sans lavage
Blowdry without washing

Shampoing, brushing, masque gamme, L’Oreal
Shampoing, blowdry, mask gamme L’oreal

Shampoing, brushing, masque gamme Wow
Shampoing, blowdry, mask gamme Wow

Shampoing, brushing, masque gamme Virtue
Shampoing, blowdry, mask gamme Virtue

Shampoing, brushing, masque gamme Nashi
Shampoing, blowdry, mask gamme Nashi

Shampoing, brushing, masque gamme Tokio inkarami
Shampoing, blowdry, mask gamme Tokio inkarami

Coupe
Cut

Coupe, shampoing, masque, brushing
Cut, shampoing, mask, blowdry

Soin botox sans brushing
Botox treatement without blowdry

Soin botox avec brushing
Botox treatement with blowdry

Soin Tokio sans brushing
Tokio treatement without blowdry

Soin tokio avec brushing
Tokio treatement with blowdry

Lissage 
Smoothing

SOINS & LISSAGE 
TREATMENT & SMOOTHING

250 dhs

300 dhs

350 dhs

350 dhs

450 dhs

450 dhs

400 dhs

600 dhs
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Couleur racine
Roots coloration

Couleur racine brushing
Roots coloration, blowdry

Couleur entière
Full coloration

Couleur entière brushing
Full coloration, blowdry

COLORATION / COLORATION

300 dhs

550 dhs

600 dhs

850 dhs

PATINE / GLOSS

Patine
Gloss

Patine, brushing
Gloss, blowdry

500 dhs

750 dhs

BALAYAGE & OMBRE HAIR 
HIGHLIGHT & OMBRE HAIR

Balayage, patine, soin, brushing
Highlight, gloss, mask, blowdry

Ombre hair, patine, soin, brushing
Ombre hair, gloss, mask, blowdry

Contouring, brushing
Contouring, blowdry

2450 dhs

2450 dhs

750 dhs

pour toutes les longueurs / for all lengths

700 dhs

950 dhs

1300 dhs

1600 dhs

1600 dhs



PRICE LIST
SOIN DES MAINS / HAND CARE

SEMI-PERMANENT /
SEMI-PERMANENT

Manucure simple à sec
Nice dry manicure

Manucure SPA
Manicure SPA

Pose vernis simple
Simple varnish application

Pose vernis simple façon french manucure
Simple varnish application french manicure style

Manucure SPA + pose vernis simple
Manicure SPA + simple varnish application

Manucure SPA + pose vernis french manucure
Manicure SPA + varnish application french manicure

Pose vernis semi-permanent
Semi-permanent vanish application

Manucure SPA + pose vernis semi-permanent
Manicure SPA + semi-permanent vanish application

Pédicure simple + pose vernis semi-permanent
Simple pédicure + semi-permanent vanish application

Pédicure royal + pose vernis semi-permanent
Royal pédicure + semi-permanent vanish application

Dépose
Deposit

80 dh

120 dh

50 dh

60 dh

140 dh

150 dh

250 dh

320 dh

320 dh

420 dh

50 dh
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PEDICURE / PEDICURE
Pédicure simple
Simple pedicure

Pédicure + pose vernis simple
Pedicure + simple varnish application

Pédicure + pose vernis simple french
Pedicure + simple varnish french application

Pédicure royale
Royale pedicure

Pédicure royale + vernis simple
Royale pedicure + simple varnish

Pédicure royal + pose vernis simple french
Royale pedicure + french simple varnish application

Pédicure simple + pose vernis semi-permanent
Simple pédicure + semi-permanent vanish application

Pédicure royale + pose vernis semi-permanent
Royal pédicure + semi-permanent vanish application

Dépose
Deposit

140 dh

150 dh

160 dh

250 dh

280 dh

290 dh

320 dh

420 dh

50 dh

soins et beauté / care and beauty

GEL / GEL
Pose capsules
Capsules instalation

Remplissage
Filling

Dépose
Deposit

Pédicure gel
Gel pedicure

Baby boomer
Baby boomer

Biad
Biad

Biad + vernis semi-permanent
Biad + varnish semi-permanent

500 dh

300 dh

150 dh

350 dh

600 dh

500 dh

650 dh

EPILATION / HAIR REMOVAL

Aisselle
Armpit

Menton
Chin

Bras
Arm

Cil par cil
Eyelash by eyelash

Demi-bras
Half arm

Demi-jambre
Half leg

Dos
Back

Duvet
Down

50 dh

30 dh

80 dh

150 dh

60 dh

90 dh

120 dh

30 dh

Epilation visage
Facial hair removal

Epilation complete
complete hair removal

Jambes completes
Complete leg

Maillot
jersey

Coloration
Coloring

Coloration epilation
Hair removal coloring

Coloration sourcils
eyebrows coloring

120 dh

350 dh

120 dh

120 dh

40 dh

70 dh

100 dh

SOIN DE VISAGE / FACIAL CARE

Soin visage Clarins / clinique
Facial care Clarins / clinical

Hydrafacial ( gommage, modelage )
Hydrafacial ( scrub, modeling )

750 dh

750 dh


